
PACHET MATERIALE CURATENIE

I.D.: 57102084

Data publicarii	17.05.21	Coduri CPV	24455000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.750,08 RON - 2.750,08 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE BOB TORK 280 M , 1 PLI ,120059 x 6 buc , p.u. = 49.41 val = 296.47 2 MATURA FIR LUNG x 6 buc , p.u. = 8.57 val = 51.43 3 E.P. - MANUSI SEMPERPLUS x 8 buc , p.u. = 7.56 val = 60.50 4 LAVETA MICROFIBRA PENTRU BUCATARIE ST x 6 buc , p.u. = 7.14 val = 42.86 5 MANUSI LATEX 100/SET x 6 buc , p.u. = 37.81 val = 226.89 6 ALCOOL SANITAR 500ML x 4 buc , p.u. = 11.93 val = 47.73 7 DETERGENT DEZINFECTANT BACTISEPT 5L x 2 buc , p.u. = 43.69 val = 87.39 8 HARTIE BOB TORK 280 M , 1 PLI ,120059 x 36 buc , p.u. = 49.41 val = 1 778.82 9 MANUSI NITRIL 50/SET x 2 buc , p.u. = 32.77 val = 65.55 10 TABLETE CLOROM x 2 buc , p.u. = 46.21 val = 92.44 mai putin
